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For the Weeks of February 3, 2014 through February 16, 2014

Monday, February 3™:

Tuesday, February 4"

Wednesday, February 5'":

Thursday, February 6

Friday, February 7'":

Saturday, February 8

Monday, February 10'":

Tuesday, February 11'":

Equipment Maintenance — Replaced cutting edge on #58
backhoe. All snow removal equipment was made ready for
next snow event.

Snow & Ice Control — Plowed & treated all Township Road
District Roads with rock salt. Accumulated 19 %2 hours of
overtime.

Snow & Ice Control — Plowed & treated all Township Road
District Roads with rock salt. Accumulated 7 ¥z hours of
overtime.

Snow & Ice Control — Revisited all Township Road District
Roads. Plowed & treated as necessary.

Equipment Maintenance — Repaired windshield wipers on
unit #2. Inspected all snow removal equipment.

Equipment Maintenance — Replaced hydraulic hose on unit
#12, snow plow.
Building Maintenance — Cleaned garage.

Snow & Ice Control - Plowed & treated all Township Road
District Roads with rock salt. Accumulated 9 hours of
overtime.

Equipment Maintenance - All snow removal equipment was
made ready for next snow event. Cleaned out tool boxes on
unit #7.

Snow & Ice Control — Received & stockpiled 25 tons of rock
salt into dome.

Building Maintenance — Removed plastic curtain &repaired
overhead lighting in garage.

Equipment Maintenance — Serviced all chain saws.
Repaired back-up alarm on unit #2.
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Wednesday, February 12"

Thursday, February 13"
Friday, February 14":

Sunday, February 16"

Snow & Ice Control — Revisited shoulders & bridges on all
Township Road District Roads for additional snow & ice
removal. Stockpiled 50 tons of rock salt into dome.
Equipment Maintenance — Removed all remaining rock salt
from snow removal equipment & refueled.

Equipment Maintenance — Cleaned all snow removal
equipment & made ready for next snow event.

Snow & Ice Control - Treated all Township Road District
Roads with rock salt.

Snow & Ice Control — Treated all Township Road District
Roads with rock salt. Accumulated 9 hours of overtime.

The next RaDAR will cover activities from February 17, 2014 thru February 28, 2014.



